Netherlands Podcast Ranker ( J TRITON

Top Podcasts | March 2024

Rank Change Podcast Network Category Avg weekly downloads Avg weekly users New episodes
1 - Boekestijn en de Wijk FD Mediagroep News 443,283 199,391 32
2 - NRC Vandaag Mediahuis NRC News 338,794 158,574 31
3 - Vandaag Inside Talpa Network Sports 208,491 130,279 29
4 +1 de Volkskrant Elke Dag DPG Media News 187,071 84,201 40
5 -1 De Dag NPO Radio 1 News 186,406 85,457 26
6 +1 NU.nl nieuws DPG Media News 181,022 69,616 90
7 +7 Napleiten FD Mediagroep True Crime 176,530 111,494 9
8 -2 538 Nieuws Talpa Network News 171,015 82,707 840
9 +2 De Stemming van Vullings en Van der Wulp NPO Radio 1 News 143,311 107,175 6
10 +26 In Het Wiel DPG Media Sports 141,164 67,747 46
11 -2 De Jortcast NPO Radio 1 Society & Culture 138,060 66,285 21
12 -4 Eerst dit NPO Luister Religion & Spirituality 125,881 54,465 25
13 -1 AD Voetbal podcast DPG Media Sports 119,147 70,030 42
14 -4 NOS Met het Oog op Morgen NPO Radio 1 News 114,789 42,144 39
15 -2 De Zaak X DPG Media True Crime 106,258 68,977 7
16 Debut Het Escortbedrog NPO Radio 1 True Crime 103,872 63,466 6
17 -2 Lang verhaal kort NPO 3FM News 96,908 52,557 25
18 Debut Over Mijn Lijk — de podcast NPO 1 Society & Culture 86,393 68,023 5
19 -2 Parool Misdaadpodcast DPG Media True Crime 82,772 52,427 3
20 -1 Nooit meer slapen NPO Radio 1 Society & Culture 73,924 25,728 25
21 +1 Alledaagse Vragen NPO Luister Society & Culture 73,852 42,828 25
22 +4 F1 aan Tafel Talpa Network Sports 70,867 58,819 5
23 +5 AD Media Podcast DPG Media TV & Film 66,704 53,892 10
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Podcast
Kick-off met Valentijn Driessen
De zaak ontleed
Kunststof
BNR De Wereld
BNR Nieuwsupdate
FD Dagkoers
Europa draait door
Het HLN-nieuws
Mina & Mevrouw
De Cor Potcast
FCA Daily: Alles over voetbal
De Boordradio
Wetenschap Vandaag
Afhameren met Wouter de Winther
Beurs
Weiteveen
NRC Onbehaarde Apen
Het Misdaadbureau
Strikt Privé
NOS Voetbalpodcast
Ochtendnieuws
NRC Haagse Zaken

Zij is van mij
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Network
Audiohuis Podcastnetwerk
Audiohuis Podcastnetwerk
NPO Radio 1
FD Mediagroep
FD Mediagroep
FD Mediagroep
NPO Radio 1
DPG Media
NPO Radio 1
Audiohuis Podcastnetwerk
Audiohuis Podcastnetwerk
DPG Media
FD Mediagroep
Audiohuis Podcastnetwerk
FD Mediagroep
DPG Media
Mediahuis NRC
NPO Radio 1
Audiohuis Podcastnetwerk
NPO Radio 1
FD Mediagroep
Mediahuis NRC

Audiohuis Podcastnetwerk

Category
Sports
News
Society & Culture
News
News
News
News
News
History
Sports
Sports
Sports
News
News
News
News
Science
News
News
Sports
News
News

News

Avg weekly downloads
64,577
63,008
61,250
60,433
59,539
59,431
59,408
56,390
54,947
53,824
52,817
51,982
51,353
50,632
50,603
49,161
47,866
47,475
47,170
46,215
43,899
43,763

40,667
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Avg weekly users
51,853
42,317
15,290
33,460
23,546
34,524
48,584
24,337
27,490
44,201
33,578
42,156
24,802
44,039
26,639
26,760
32,274
28,192
32,311
34,249
29,863
35,763

28,252

New episodes
11
8
24
27
1,669
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Rank Change

Podcast

47 Debut De Zwembadmoord

48 - Het Land van Wierd Duk
49 +11 Zo, Opgelost

50 +1 Over Routines

51 -8 De Ongelooflijke Podcast
52 -6 Bureau Buitenland

53 -4 Amerika Podcast

54 -9 Het Uur

55 +1 Bureau Sport Podcast

56 -14 Studio Den Haag

57 +42 Met Groenteman in de kast
58 +7 Cryptocast

59 +4 NOS Jeugdjournaal

60 +15 De Spindoctors

61 -11 De Podcast Psycholoog
62 -38 De erfenis van Engel

63 -11 Pantelic Podcast

64 -11 Svenop 1

65 -8 Eerst dit Avondgebed

66 +300 NOS Formule 1-Podcast
67 -6 BNR's Big Five

68 -2 Macro met Boot en Mujagi
69 -10 Zin in Zappelin
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Network
DPG Media
Audiohuis Podcastnetwerk
NPO Luister
Audiohuis Podcastnetwerk
NPO Radio 1
NPO Radio 1
FD Mediagroep
Mediahuis NRC
NPO Radio 1
FD Mediagroep
DPG Media
FD Mediagroep
NPO Zapp
NPO Radio 1
Audiohuis Podcastnetwerk
DPG Media
Audiohuis Podcastnetwerk
NPO Radio 1
NPO Luister
NPO Radio 1
FD Mediagroep
FD Mediagroep

NPO Zappelin

Category
True Crime
News
Comedy
Health & Fitness
Religion & Spirituality
News
Business
Society & Culture
Sports
News
Arts
Business
Kids & Family
News
Education
Society & Culture
Sports
News
Religion & Spirituality
Sports
Business
Business

Kids & Family

Avg weekly downloads
39,268
39,188
38,968
38,388
37,857
37,188
36,585
36,523
35,278
33,770
3343113
32,626
32,478
32,098
31,760
31,516
31,308
30,972
30,093
29,304
26,938
26,428

25,759
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Avg weekly users
29,926
31,441
24,328
25,552
26,590
17,862
22,341
25,849
27,886
19,127
22,451
19,330

8,661
27,422
20,781
18,340
24,225
17,360
10,731
24,692
14,302
13,464

5,192

New episodes
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+33
-18
+38

-4

-11
+1
Return
-4
-4

-19
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Podcast
Spijkers met Koppen
Veronica Offside
DOCS

MISCHA!

Het Apparaat | De losse eindjes van Frans Pollux

De Leeuw Lult Verder

Opgezwolle Eigen Wereld: De rest is geschiedenis

Pitstop

Crime Junkie

Zin van de Dag

Dit is de Bijbel

Argos

De Nationale Autoshow
Vad3r

Van Bekhovens Britten
Tech Update

Ik weet je wachtwoord
Ondertussen in de kosmos
De liefde van nu

Over de Liefde
Culturele bagage
Politiek Dichtbij

De Gifdode
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Network
NPO Radio 2
Talpa Network
NPO Radio 1
NPO Radio 1
NPO Luister
NPO Luister
NPO Luister
DPG Media
SiriusXM Media
NPO Luister
NPO Luister
NPO Radio 1
FD Mediagroep
Audiohuis Podcastnetwerk
FD Mediagroep
FD Mediagroep
Audiohuis Podcastnetwerk
DPG Media
DPG Media
DPG Media
DPG Media
DPG Media

DPG Media

Category
Comedy
Sports
Society & Culture
Society & Culture
Society & Culture
Comedy
Music
Sports
True Crime

Society & Culture

Religion & Spirituality

Society & Culture
Business

Kids & Family
News

Business

True Crime
Science

Society & Culture
Society & Culture
TV & Film

News

True Crime

Avg weekly downloads
24,939
24,734
23,945
23,607
23,200
22,711
22,403
21,924
21,518
21,045
19,889
19,876
19,805
19,133
18,779
18,756
18,689
17,875
17,391
16,698
16,354
16,328

16,120
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Avg weekly users
19,239
22,587
12,946
10,844
13,297
14,043
10,459
17,457
11,423
12,117
12,100
12,861
11,675
15,415
15,237

7,006
12,237
13,171
11,612
11,901
13,169
14,422

7,431

New episodes
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Rank Change Podcast Network Category Avg weekly downloads Avg weekly users New episodes
93 +27 De Geknipte Gast NPO 2 Society & Culture 15,914 9,429 5
94 -18 Het Klokhuis NPO Zapp Kids & Family 15,804 6,296 0
95 -5 Opl NPO 1 News 15,597 8,215 26
96 -2 No Such Thing As A Fish Audioboom Comedy 15,507 7,234 5
97 +16 De Publieke Tribune NPO Radio 1 Society & Culture 15,297 8,880 5
98 -7 ovT NPO Radio 1 History 15,181 7,612 10
99 -1 BNR Headlines FD Mediagroep News 15,068 8,257 762
100 -14 Parel Radio NPO Radio 1 Society & Culture 14,879 7,606 3
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Top Podcasts | March 2024 -
POWERED BY TRITON DIGITAL'S PODCAST METRICS

Triton Digital's Podcast Metrics measurement service is certified by the IAB Tech Lab as complying with Version 2.1 of the IAB Podcast Measurement Technical Guidelines.

ABOUT THE NETHERLANDS PODCAST RANKER

The Netherlands Podcast Ranker lists the Top 100 podcasts consumed by listeners who are located in the Netherlands.

The Netherlands Podcast Ranker is based on 4 or 5 week reporting periods (Monday to Sunday) that align closely with a calendar month. The reporting calendar, using Average
Weekly Download and User metrics, improves trendability by minimizing the impact of the varying length of calendar months and other factors that can impact media consumption.
Participating entities that opt-in for measurement are included. Downloads and Users are measured in accordance with the latest IAB Podcast Technical Measurement Guidelines.

For podcasts with multiple categories in the RSS feed, we display and filter by only the first category.
METRIC DEFINITIONS

* Downloads - A ‘download’ is a unique file request that was downloaded. Downloads include complete file downloads, progressive downloads, as well as partial downloads in
accordance with the IAB Podcast Measurement Technical Guidelines v2.1 filtering rules (i.e. spiders and bots, data centers, one-minute of content minimum download, etc.). This
process filters multiple requests from the same IP address, user agent, episode and date.

* Publisher - An entity that represents a group of podcasts that it either commissions, produces itself or acts as the primary representative for that content in the Netherlands.
* Rank

* "Debut" indicates that the show is new to the ranker, making its debut for the first time in the last 13 months.

* "Return” indicates that the show has returned to the Top 100 after having not appeared in the previous reporting period(s).
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